—
M I N I ATU R E CI RCU IT B R E A K ER S
S 200 80 A – 100 A for Australian markets
System pro M compact® miniature circuit breakers
The miniature circuit breakers of the
System pro M compact® series
S 200 provide state-of-the-art
safety and comfort. They stand out

tripping device
(S2C-BP)
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker S 200 80 A – 100 A for Australian markets
Ordering data
Number of poles Rated
current In
[A]
EAN Type code Order code Weight
per PCE
[kg]
Packing
unit
[PCE]
B characteristic
1 80 4053546039726 S201-B80-240V 2CDS251240R0805 0.128 10
1 100 4053546041118 S201-B100-240V 2CDS251240R0825 0.128 10
2 80 4053546041125 S202-B80-415V 2CDS252240R0805 0.256 5
2 100 4053546041132 S202-B100-415V 2CDS252240R0825 0.256 5
3 80 4053546041149 S203-B80-415V 2CDS253240R0805 0.384 1
3 100 4053546041156 S203-B100-415V 2CDS253240R0825 0.384 1
4 80 4053546041163 S204-B80-415V 2CDS254240R0805 0.512 1
4 100 4053546041170 S204-B100-415V 2CDS254240R0825 0.512 1
C characteristic
1 80 4053546041187 S201-C80-240V 2CDS251240R0804 0.128 10
1 100 4053546041194 S201-C100-240V 2CDS251240R0824 0.128 10
2 80 4053546041200 S202-C80-415V 2CDS252240R0804 0.256 5
2 100 4053546041217 S202-C100-415V 2CDS252240R0824 0.256 5
3 80 4053546041224 S203-C80-415V 2CDS253240R0804 0.384 1
3 100 4053546041231 S203-C100-415V 2CDS253240R0824 0.384 1
4 80 4053546041248 S204-C80-415V 2CDS254240R0804 0.512 1
4 100 4053546041255 S204-C100-415V 2CDS254240R0824 0.512 1
S 201 80-100A
S 202 80-100A
S 203 80-100A
S 204 80-100A
—
We reserve the right to make technical
changes or modify the contents of this
document without prior notice. With re-
gard to purchase orders, the agreed par-
ticulars shall prevail. ABB AG does not ac-
cept any responsibility whatsoever for
potential errors or possible lack of infor-
mation in this document.
We reserve all rights in this document and
in the subject matter and illustrations con-
tained therein. Any reproduction, disclo-
sure to third parties or utilization of its
contents – in whole or in parts – is forbidden
without prior written consent of ABB AG.
Copyright© 2020 ABB
All rights reserved
—
ABB Group
Electrification Products Division,
Business Unit Smart Buildings